
CLASSIFICA PETTORALE ATLETA
CANOA 

CLUB

ORA 

PARTENZA

ORA 

ARRIVO
1 269 Gilardone Jaques Valsesia Outdoor 02.45.00 02.46.03

2 258  BAROLI Stefano Canoa Club Milano 02.31.00 02.32.04

3 267 Colombo Andrea Kayak team Turbigo 02.37.00 02.38.04

4 263 Cataneo Marcello Kayak team Turbigo 02.33.00 02.34.05

5 268 Rovero Valerio Outdoor Portofino 02.15.00 02.16.08

6 251 BAGLIONE Battista Kayak team Turbigo 02.39.00 02.40.10

7 254 CALDOGNETTO Ezio Naviglio Sport SSD 02.29.00 02.30.12

8 252 Lamers Ed Rotterdam club 02.25.00 02.26.12

9 265 Rizzi Gianluca Kayak team Turbigo 02.35.00 02.36.13

10 270 Gamberoni Alessandro 02.21.00 02.22.13

11 260 Catufa Silvano Circolo Eridano 02.43.00 02.44.20

12 253 Van Haast Frank Dolfin club 02.23.00 02.24.21

13 261 Vaglietti Nicolò Valsesia Outdoor 02.41.00 02.42.21

14 266 Lazzarini Valeria Kayak team Turbigo 02.27.00 02.28.25

15 262 Grolli Simone Aqua Canoa 02.19.00 02.20.26

16 264 Barinotti Giona Valsesia Outdoor 02.17.00 NA
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Cl Bib Atleta Pen Arr Class Q/NQ

1 269 Gilardone Jaques 1 1 Q

8 252 Lamers Ed 1 2 3 NQ

9 265 Rizzi Gianluca 3 2 Q

16 Rossetti Martino NA NA

5 268 Rovero Valerio 0 1 1 Q

7 254 CALDOGNETTO Ezio NA NA

10 270 Gamberoni 

Alessandro

2 3 3 NQ

12 253 Van Haast Frank 2 2 2 Q

3 267 Colombo Andrea 1 1 3 NQ

6 251 BAGLIONE Battista 1 3 4 NQ

11 260 Catufa Silvano 0 4 2 Q

14 266 Lazzarini Valeria 0 2 1 Q

2 258  BAROLI Stefano 0 1 1 Q

4 263 Cataneo Marcello 0 2 2 Q

13 261 Vaglietti Nicolò 0 4 4 NQ

15 262 Grolli Simone 0 3 3 NQ

QUARTI
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Cl Bib Atleta Pen Arr Class Q/NQ

1 269 Gilardone Jaques 0 2 2 Q

5 268 Rovero Valerio 0 1 1 Q

9 265 Rizzi Gianluca 0 3 3 NQ

12 253 Van Haast Frank 1 4 4 NQ

2 258  BAROLI Stefano 1 1 Q

14 266 Lazzarini Valeria 2 2 Q

4 263 Cataneo Marcello 1 3 4 NQ

11 260 Catufa Silvano 4 3 NQ

SEMIFINALI
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Cl Bib Atleta Pen Arr Class

2 258 BAROLI Stefano 0 3 2

5 268 Rovero Valerio 1 1 4

1 269 Gilardone Jaques 0 2 1

14 266 Lazzarini Valeria 0 4 3

FINALI
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